From: Mary Beth Fields <mfields@Iscog.org>
To: Aging, PSA Helppsahelp@aging.sc.gov
CC:. Lynnda Basshamlbassham@lIscog.org
Connie ShadeCShade@Iscog.org
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Date:  8/19/2014 3:54:19 PM
Subject:  Lower Savannah Bingo Waiver Request Form
Attachments: img-819155114-0001 .pdf

Tony asked me to send this waiver request to use Bingo funds for HDM. Please let me know if you have any questions.
Mary Beth


mailto:Mary%2520Beth%2520Fields%2520%253Cmfields@lscog.org%253E
mailto:psahelp@aging.sc.gov
mailto:lbassham@lscog.org
mailto:CShade@lscog.org
mailto:kester@aging.sc.gov

